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Name of Program Semester Subject Code Course Code & Name Date Time Lab Location Faculty Coordinator
BT102A Trends in Engineering 30/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 114 Dr. R. K Somani

ME120 A Workshop Practices 30/05/2024 10:00 AM Workshop Mr. Kalpit Jain

HSM301A Effective Technical Communication 31/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 217 Dr. Hitkaran Singh

CS102B Object Oriented Programming 31/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 115 Ms. Richa Sharma

ME104B BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 29-05-2024 10:00 AM Workshop Dr. Rakesh Bhandari

CS102B Object Oriented Programming 31/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 115 Ms. Richa Sharma

HSM301A Effective Technical Communication 31/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 217 Dr. Hitkaran Singh

BT102A Trends in Engineering 30/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Dr. R. K Somani

ME102A Workshop Practices 30/05/2024 1:30 PM Workshop Mr. Kalpit Jain

ME104B BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 29-05-2024 1:30 PM Workshop Dr. Rakesh Bhandari

EE211A Microcontrollers & Embedded Systems 04-06-2024 10:00 AM PG 69 Dr. Archana Agarwal

CS207B Web Application Development 05-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Mr. Deepak Chhaparwal

CS402A Application Software Programming - II 06-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Ms. Richa Sharma

CSAI202A Principle of AI 07-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 120 Dr. Ravi Khatwal

EE211A Microcontrollers & Embedded Systems 04-06-2024 10:00 AM PG 69 Dr. Archana Agarwal

CS405 MERN 05-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Mr. Ajay Suwalka

CSAI202A Principle of AI 07-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 120 Dr. Ravi Khatwal

PEC-CS-6 IoT 03-06-2024 1:30 PM PG 69 Dr. Archana Agarwal

CS305A Compiler Design 04-06-2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Nirmal Singh

CS307A Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 201 A Dr. Awanit Kumar

PEC-CS-4 Artificial Intelligence 04-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 120 Dr. Ravi Khatwal

CS306A Computer Networks
06-05-2024

1:30 PM ADM 217

PEC-CS-6 IoT 03-06-2024 1:30 PM PG 69 Dr. Archana Agarwal

CS305A Compiler Design 04-06-2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Nirmal Singh

CS307A Design and Analysis of Algorithm 03-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 201 A Dr. Awanit Kumar

CS306A Computer Networks 06-05-2024 1:30 PM ADM 217 Ms. Ragini Verma

CSAI304 NLP 04-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 201 B Ms. Sweety Singhal

B.Tech AI&DS VI

B.Tech CSE IV

B.Tech AI&DS IV

B.Tech CSE VI

Ms. Ragini Verma [Done]
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B.Tech CSE II

B.Tech AI&DS
/EE/CE/ME
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CSE214 Artificial Intelligence 16/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Ravi Khatwal

CSE207 Network Security and Cryptography 25/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Nirmal Singh

CSE113 Data Mining and Business Analytics 18/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Ms. Pallavi Krishna Purohit

CSE110 MERN 21/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Mr. Ajay Suwalka

CSE114 Mathematical Modeling for Data Science 23/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Awanit Kumar

MTCS203 Distributed Operating System 20/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Deepika Soni

PEC-CS-10 Big Data Analytics 17/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Vikas Somani

MTCS204 Mobile Technologies 22/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 A Dr. Nirmal Singh

MCA201 Application Software Programming-II 04-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Mr. Ajay Suwalka

MCA202 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 05-06-2024 10:00 AM ADM 119 A Dr. Awanit Kumar

MCA209 FULL STACK 03-06-2024 1:30 PM ADM 120 Mr. Ajay Suwalka

MCA204 Cloud Computing 04-06-2024 1:30 PM ADM 119A Dr. Deepika Soni

MCA205 Web Application Development-II 05-06-2024 1:30 PM ADM 119A 
Mr. Deepak Chhaparwal
Mr. Ankit Porwal

MCA206 Internet-of-Things 03-06-2024 10:00 AM PG 69 Dr. Archana Agarwal

BCA601 Computer Graphics & Multimedia 24/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 115 Mr. Nirmal Singh

BCA602
Professioal Communication & 
Behavioral Grooming 05-05-2024 1:30 PM ADM 217

BCA603 Open System Technology 24/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 120 Ms. Pallavi Krishna Purohit

BCA604 Project 28/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 120 Mr. Nirmal Singh

BCA606 Web Design-IV  (Elective) 23/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 115 Mr. Deepak Chhaparwal

BCA607
Application Software Programming-IV
 (Elective) 23/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Mr. Ajay Suwalka

BCA611 Digital Marketing 23/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Dr. Vikas Somani

BCA201 Object Oriented Programming 30/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 115 Mr. Rajendra Kachhava

BCA207 Advance Office Application 31/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 114 Mr. Ankit Porwal

BCA204 Basics of Web Technology 30/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 115 Mr. Deepak Chhaparwal

BCA205 Technical Report writing 29/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 217 Dr. Poonam Chouhan

BCA411 Cross Platform Technology I (DART) 31/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 114 Mr. Ajay Suwalka

MCA II

BCA VI

Ms. Ragini Verma [Done]

BCA II (GROUP A) II

M.Tech CSE (FT) II

M.Tech CSE (PT) IV
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BCA201 Object Oriented Programming 30/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 115 Mr. Rajendra Kachhava

BCA207 Advance Office Application 31/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Mr. Ankit Porwal

BCA204 Basics of Web Technology 30/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 115 Mr. Deepak Chhaparwal

BCA205 Technical Report writing 29/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 217 Dr. Poonam Chouhan

BCA411 Cross Platform Technology I (DART) 31/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Mr. Ajay Suwalka

BCA603 Open System Technology 27/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 120 Ms. Pallavi Purohit

BCA404 Software Engineering & Testing 27/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 201 B Dr. Deepika Soni

BCA407A Application Software Programming-II 28/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 114 Ms. Richa Sharma

BCA406A Web Design II 28/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 120 Dr. Vikas Somani

BCA412 Internet-of-Things 29/05/2024 10:00 AM PG 169 Dr. Awanit Kumar

BCA603 Open System Technology 27/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 120 Ms. Pallavi Purohit

BCA404 Software Engineering & Testing 27/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 201 B Dr. Deepika Soni

BCA407A Application Software Programming-II 28/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 114 Ms. Richa Sharma

BCA406A Web Design II 28/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 120 Dr. Vikas Somani

BCA412 Internet-of-Things 29/05/2024 1:30 PM PG 169 Dr. Awanit Kumar

DPCS206A Application Development Technology 30/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 119 B Ms. Sweety Singhal

DPCS209A DataBase Management System 30/05/2024 1:30 PM ADM 119 B Dr.Raj Kumar Jain 

DPCS210A Web Design 31/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM119 B Dr. Ravi Khatwal

DPCS307A Information Security 27/05/2024 10:00 AM Adm 201 A Dr. Ravi Khatwal

DPCS308A Server configuration 27/05/2024 1:30 PM Adm 201 A Dr. Raj Kumar Jain 

DPCS309A Opreating system 28/05/2024 10:00 AM Adm 201 A Ms. Pallavi Krishna Purohit

DPCS310A Cloud Computing 28/05/2024 1:30 PM Adm 119 B Mr. Rajendra kachhava

DPCS-MAJ Major Project 29/05/2024 10:00 AM ADM 204 Dr. Deepika Soni

Diploma IV sem IV

DIPLOMA VI CSE VI

BCA II (GROUP B) II

BCA IV (GROUP A) IV

BCA IV (GROUP B) IV


